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Summary Of results: Only 40 responses out of the whole parent community!
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t Know
agree Disagree

1 My child is happy at school. 21 17 95% 2
2 Keelby Primary Academy keeps my child safe. 25 15 100% | O
3 My Child makes good progress. 20 19 98% 1
4 My child is well looked after. 24 14 95% 2
5 My child is taught well. 24 15 98% 1
6 My child receives appropriate homework for their age. 17 19 90% 4
7 The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. 17 19 90% 2 2
8 The school deals effectively with bullying. 15 13 70% 1 11
9 The school is well led and managed. 17 18 88% 3 2
10 | The school responds well to concerns raised. 18 15 83% 3 4
11 | | receive valuable information about my child’s progress. | 16 21 93% 3
12 | Would you recommend this school to another parent? 20 15 88% 1 4

What do you like most about Keelby Primary Academy?
e Size of school and classes
e Class Dojo
e School dinners
e  Welcoming school
e PTFA events- out of school social interaction
e Collective feeling of support
How staff have gone above expectations to provide care and support for my son
Friendly caring atmosphere, my child loves coming to school
Approachable staff
My daughter has absolutely loved coming to this school from foundation to year 6!
Regular assemblies
Feedback about progress
Choice of clubs
Lovely staff
School feels safe
Good teaching
Teachers do an amazing job guiding little minds so the children get the best education they can
A close knit community
The children are welcoming, kind and inclusive

How can we make Keelby Primary Academy even better?
e C(Class Do jo seems to have a lot of used features

Ensure the work is challenging enough

More teachers/teaching assistants per class

Competitive sports out of school

More engaging homework

In summary, the vast majority of parents who responded to the questionnaire
answered positively about the school. The lowest response was how well the
school deals with bullying at 70% however 28% said they didn’t know how well the
school deals with bullying perhaps that’s because we don’t have much?!




